
MEN PWR RESULTS

Men PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 263.0 365.0 0

2 David Watts Humboldt 261.8 315.0 0

3 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 277.38 260.0 0

4 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 267.0 245.0 0

5 Joseph Froggatte Humboldt 304.6 235.0 0

6 Colton Hoyt West Franklin High School 261.0 220.0 0

7 Tyler Walford Ellsworth High School 264.0 215.0 0

8 Travis King Humboldt 253.1 195.0 0

9 Cody Clay Fredonia 317.2 195.0 0

10 Giovanni Tyler Neodesha 352.2 175.0 0

Men PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 263.0 600.0 0

2 David Watts Humboldt 261.8 470.0 0

3 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 267.0 405.0 0

4 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 277.38 375.0 0

5 Colton Hoyt West Franklin High School 261.0 360.0 0

6 Giovanni Tyler Neodesha 352.2 355.0 0

7 Travis King Humboldt 253.1 0 0

8 Tyler Walford Ellsworth High School 264.0 0 0

9 Joseph Froggatte Humboldt 304.6 0 0

10 Cody Clay Fredonia 317.2 0 0



Men PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 263.0 365.0 0

2 Tyler Walford Ellsworth High School 264.0 265.0 0

3 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 267.0 255.0 0

4 David Watts Humboldt 261.8 240.0 0

5 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 277.38 230.0 0

6 Joseph Froggatte Humboldt 304.6 205.0 0

7 Colton Hoyt West Franklin High School 261.0 200.0 0

8 Giovanni Tyler Neodesha 352.2 195.0 0

9 Travis King Humboldt 253.1 190.0 0

10 Cody Clay Fredonia 317.2 165.0 0

Men PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 263.0 1330.0 10

2 David Watts Humboldt 261.8 1025.0 8

3 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 267.0 905.0 6

4 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 277.38 865.0 4

5 Colton Hoyt West Franklin High School 261.0 780.0 2

6 Giovanni Tyler Neodesha 352.2 725.0 1

7 Tyler Walford Ellsworth High School 264.0 480.0 0

8 Joseph Froggatte Humboldt 304.6 440.0 0

9 Travis King Humboldt 253.1 385.0 0

10 Cody Clay Fredonia 317.2 360.0 0


